Individual Accomplishments

Undefeated Seasons

All Americans

Thad Oviatt 1964 Gene Taylor
Dale May 1967 Dale Westberg
Tom Richter 1972 Brad Robinson
Randy Andrews 1976 Josh Sammons
Shane Peters 1994 Shane Peters
Scott Beekman 2002 Dale Daugherty
Dustin Walraven 2008 Scott Beekman

Bailey Schoenfelder2016

Dustin Walraven
Dustin Walraven

1974
1981

1986
1992
1994
1996
2002
2007
2008

Wrestling USA
Wrestling USA
Wrestling USA
Junior Nationals
Wrestling USA
NHSCA Sr. Nat.
Wrestling USA
NHSCA Jr. Nat.
NHSCA Sr. Nat.

State Tournament
Outstanding Wrestler

Dale Westberg 1981
Ryan O'Connor 1996
Dustin Walraven 2008

4 Time State Champions
Dustin Walraven 2004-06-07-08

3 Time State Champions

1978-79-81
1984-85-86

Dale Westberg
Brad Robinson

2008 Wrestling USA
2008 Junior Nationals

State Tournament

Most Falls
Chad Peters 1991
Eric Witte 2008

2 Time State Champions

Ron Baum 1962-63
Gene Taylor 1973-74
Josh Sammons 1991-92
Ryan O'Connor 1994-96

Derrick Walraven 2010-11
Cain Glanzer 2011-12



Dale Westberg
Mike Zwieg
Scott Beekman
Reagan Francom
Chet Glanzer

Andy Tate
Randy Andrews
Dan Jensen
Dale Daugherty
Clayton Johnson
Ron Baum

6 Time Place Winners

Dustin Walraven 6-1-3-1-1-1

5 Time Place Winners
Cord Glanzer 5-2-2-1-3
Derrick Walraven 4-5-4-1-1

4 Time Place Winners

1-1-2-1 Brad Robinson
6-6-3-2 Ryan O'Connor
7-7-2-1 Cain Glanzer
6-4-2-1 Matt Halter
7-6-3-3

3 Time Place Winners
5-1-3 Gene Taylor
2-2-1 Bruce Halter
4-3-4 Pat Timm
3-1-5 Adam Marcus
6-5-5 Shane Peters
2-1-1 Bill Mees

Wyatt Shillingstad 6-5-2

Trent Francom

7-5-2

5-1-1-1
6-1-5-1
2-2-1-1
7-2-2-2

2-1-1
6-3-6
6-1-3
7-7-5
7-2-1
4-4-4

Bailey Schoenfelder7-2-1



USA Junior Freestyle Nationals
Josh Sammons 8™ place 1992
Dustin Walraven 4™ place 2008

NHSCA Senior Nationals
Dale Daugherty 7™ place 1996
Dustin Walraven 4™ place 2008

NHSCA Junior Nationals
Dustin Walraven 5™ place 2007

USA Junior Folkstyle Nationals
Cord Glanzer 7™M place 2008

Brute/Adidas Sophomore Nationals
Dustin Walraven 15" place 2006
Derrick Walraven 3™ place 2009

Brute/Adidas Junior Nationals
Dustin Walraven 2nd place 2007



:07 Casey Root

:10
112
:13
:13
:13
:13
14
:14
:15
:15
:15
:16
:16
:16
17
17
17
17
:18
:18
:19
:19
:19
:19
:20
:20
:20
:20
:20

Marshal Simons

Wade Schoenfelder

Shane Lafortune
Dustin Walraven
Monte Reimer
Pat Timm

Bailey Schoenfelder

Dustin Walraven
Eric Musil

Mike Zwieg
Dustin Walraven
Dave Jensen
Josh Sammons
Dustin Walraven
Mark Christenson
Jeremiah Johnson
Eric Witte
Monte Reimer
Dustin Walraven
Dustin Walraven
Wyatt Shillingstad
Connor Gose
Scott Beekman
Cord Glanzer
Connor Gose
Dustin Walraven
Dale May

John Kisely
Dustin Walraven

Quickest Pins

2010
2016
2007
2010
2005
1980
1992
2016
2003
2004
1991

2007
1985
1992
2006
2013

2013

2009
1980
2004
2006
2014
2014
2000
2007
2014
2006
1966

1999
2003

:16
17
17
17
17
17
:18
:18
:19
:19
:19
:20
:20
:20
:20
:20

:07 Cole Knudson
:11
12
:13
:13
:13
:13
14
:14
:15
:15
116

Dustin Walraven
Dustin Walraven
Cord Glanzer
Tim Stahly
CJ Flanery
Dustin Walraven
Connor Gose
Jon Strubel
Chad Peters
Scott Beekman
Rick Strubel

Robert Feldhaus
Nick Christensen
Chet Glanzer
Wyatt Shillingstad
Dustin Walraven
Cole Knudson
Scott Beekman
Tom Strubel
Jesse Mikrut
Jordan Derksen
James Martens
Chip Shillingstad
Eric Witte

Dale May

Ed Broer

Scott Beekman

2006
2005
2003
2008
1964
1984
2005
2014
2007
1991

2002
2016

2003
2014
2013
2013
2007
2006
2000
2006
2014
1999
1993
2014
2008
1966
1987
2000



207
192
187
184
184
182
180
176
174
172
172
171

171

166
164
162

Reagan Francom

Dustin Walraven
Nick Christensen
Scott Beekman

Bailey Schoenfelder2016

Chet Glanzer
Derrick Walraven
Colin Simons
Chet Glanzer
Cain Glanzer
Cord Glanzer
Rick Strubel
Josh Sammons
Pat Roth

Dustin French

Most Team
2013 201
2007 188
2016 186
2002 184

183
2014 182
2011 180
2016 174
2013 173
2011 172
2008 172
2016 171
1992 168
2005 164
2013 162
1981 161

Dale Westberg

Points

Dustin Walraven 2008
Derrick Walraven 2009
Dustin Walraven 2006

Cain Glanzer 2012
Derrick Walraven 2007
Chad Peters 1991

Dale Daugherty 1995
Tyler Kleinsasser 2013
Chad Peters 1992
Josh Harvey 2009
Dustin Walraven 2004
Dustin Walraven 2005

Cord Glanzer 2010
Wyatt Shillingstad 2013
Pat Timm 1993

Wyatt Shillingstad 2014



63
36
32
29
26
23
23
22
21
21

13
1
10

Dustin Walraven

Shane Peters
Cord Glanzer
Cain Glanzer
Ryan O'Connor
Chad Peters
Dale Westberg
Shane Peters
Dustin Walraven

Josh Sammons
Chad Peters
Dustin Walraven
Pat Timm

Consecutive Wins

2007-08
Bailey Schoenfelder2015-16

1994
2008
2010
1995
1992
1980
1993
2006

38

29
28
25
23
22
21
21

Scott Beekman

Braden Binger
Cain Glanzer
Reagan Francom
Reed Smidt
Dustin Walraven
Cord Glanzer
Dustin Walraven

Consecutive Pins

1992
1992
2008
1993

11
10
9
9

Dale Daugherty
Derrick Walraven
Dustin Walraven
Dale Daugherty

2002

2008
2012
2013
1999
2005
2010
2004

1995
2011

2008
1995



Individual Career Records

Cain Glanzer
Dustin Walraven
Chet Glanzer
Reagan Francom
Ryan O'Connor
Reed Smidt

Cord Glanzer
Dustin Walraven
Shane Peters
Adam Marcus
Brad Robinson
Dave Halter

Matt Halter
Josh Harvey
Jon Meendering
Dustin Walraven
Josh Sammons
Pat Timm

Cord Glanzer
Derrick Walraven
Dave Halter

Bill Mees

336
300
281
243
205
203

242
179
153
147
139
132

139
125
118
105
94
84

183
161
86
78

Takedowns
2008-12 Scott Beekman
2002-08 Cord Glanzer
2009-14 Adam Marcus
2012-13 Derrick Walraven
1992-96 Josh Sammons
1995-99
Nearfalls
2004-10 Cain Glanzer
2002-08 Derrick Walraven
1989-94  Troy Beekman
1990-95 Chet Glanzer
1982-86 Bill Mees
1981-85
Escapes
2009-13 Wade Charron
2006-09 Derrick Walraven
1992-97 Adam Marcus
2002-08 Cain Glanzer
1987-92 Cord Glanzer
1989-93
Reversals
2004-10 Bruce Halter
2006-11 Adam Marcus
1981-85 Mike Zwieg
1996-99

334
295
255
236
203

214
161
152
141
138

133
121
110
100
87

110
93
86

1999-02
2004-10
1990-95
2006-11
1987-92

2008-12
2006-11
2001-06
2009-14
1996-99

1992-97
2006-11
1990-95
2008-12
2004-10

1979-84
1990-95
1988-93



Dustin Walraven
Cord Glanzer
Chet Glanzer
Josh Harvey
Reagan Francom
Bill Mees

Dale Westberg
Chad Peters

Dustin Walraven
Dale Daugherty
Brad Robinson
Gene Taylor

126
95
68
67
61
57
52
50

92%
89%
88%
87%

Pins

2003-08 Derrick Walraven 103
2004-10 Matt Halter 80
2009-14 Cain Glanzer 68
2006-09  Wyatt Shillingstad 61
2009-13 Ryan O'Connor 58
1996-99 Josh Sammons 53
1977-81 Pat Timm 52
1987-92
Winning %
(60 Match Minimum)
Dale May 92%
Ryan O'Connor 89%
Cain Glanzer 87%

2007-11
2009-13
2008-12
2010-14
1992-96
1987-92
1989-93



60 Career Wins

Dustin Walraven 194-16 Cord Glanzer 175-49
Cain Glanzer 159-23 Derrick Walraven 156-30
Chet Glanzer 150-53 Reagan Francom  123-35
Matt Halter 120-35 Wyatt Shillingstad 120-40
Adam Marcus 118-54-1 Scott Beekman  114-27
Bailey Schoenfelder112-24 Ryan O'Connor 109-14
Dale Westberg  105-17-1 Shane Peters 104-30-3
Troy Beekman 102-60 Brad Robinson 100-13
Josh Harvey 96-56 Tyler Kleinsasser 93-33
Bill Mees 93-46 Mike Zwieg 92-33-1
Josh Sammons 92-34-1 Trent Francom 91-32
Dale Daugherty  89-10 Pat Timm 89-13-1
Clayton Johnson  88-42 Tony Robinson 85-53-3
Hartman Katz 84-26 Nick Christensen 84-78
Tom Strubel 79-52 Gene Taylor 78-12
Colin Simons 76-45 Chad Peters 75-15
Braden Binger 73-14 Cole Knudson 72-23
Josh Waagen 71-50 Wade Charron 69-63
Reed Smidt 68-38 Jon Meendering  68-59
Andy Tate 67-26-2 Bruce Halter 63-28-1
Dan Jensen 62-35 Tom Richter 62-17-2
Tyler Carver 62-27 Pat Roth 61-14

Dale May 61-5 Blut Doh Htoo 60-27



Individual Season Records
60 Takedowns

122 Reed Smidt 1999 119  Cain Glanzer 2012
100 Scott Beekman 2002 99  Tyler Kleinsasser 2013
95  Adam Marcus 1996 93  Scott Beekman 2001
87  Reagan Francom 2013 85  Trent Francom 2016
80  Chet Glanzer 2014 80  Scott Beekman 2000
78  Hartman Katz 2013 78  Trevor Jacobs 2003
74  Pat Roth 2005 71  Cain Glanzer 2009
68  Blut Doh Htoo 2016 67  Ryan O'Connor 1995
66  Reagan Francom 2011 62  Dan Feldhaus 2005
62  Chad Peters 1992 62  Josh Sammons 1992
62  Curt Glanzer 1987 61  Gerad Puterbaugh 1995
61  Ryan Roth 2002 60  Tyler Kleinsasser 2014
60  Cain Glanzer 2010 60  Scott Beekman 1999

60 Dustin Walraven 2007

50 Nearfalls
62 Aaron Hofer 1995 54  Cord Glanzer 2008
54  Tony Robinson 1988 53  Shane Peters 1994
52  Troy Beekman 2005 52  Sherman Gose 1988
52 Brad Robinson 1984 51 David Halter 1984

50 David Johnson 1988



40
39
38
36
36
37
35
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30

Hartman Katz 2013
Chet Glanzer 2014
Scott Beekman 2002
Bailey Schoenfelder2016
Reagan Francom 2012
Chet Glanzer 2013
Colin Simons 2016
Dustin French 201
Derrick Walraven 2009
Dustin Walraven 2007
Dustin Walraven 2005
Troy Beekman 2006
Derrick Walraven 2011

Cord Glanzer 2010
Josh Harvey 2009
Pat Roth 2005
Chad Peters 1991
Braden Binger 2008
Cord Glanzer 2007

Dale Daugherty 1995
Tyler Kleinsasser 2014

Matt Halter 2011
Ryan O'Connor 1996
Ryan Roth 2002
Chris Knudson 2010
Chad Peters 1992

30 Wins

40
38
37
36
36
35

35
35
35
35
33
33
33
33
33
32

32
31
31
31
31
30
30

Reagan Francom 2013
Tyler Kleinsasser 2013
Cain Glanzer 2012
Mackenzie Harvey 2012
Dustin Walraven 2008
Nick Christensen 2016

Cain Glanzer 2011
Cord Glanzer 2008
Dustin Walraven 2006
Dustin Walraven 2004
Wyatt Shillingstad 2013
Cain Glanzer 2010
Cain Glanzer 2009
Derrick Walraven 2007
Ryan O'Connor 1997
Trent Francom 2016

Shane Peters 1994
Wyatt Shillingstad 2014

Chet Glanzer 2012
Reed Smidt 1999
Dale Daugherty 1996
Rick Strubel 2016
Eric Witte 2009



58
47
45
43
43
41
41
40
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
35

35 Escapes

Travis Iverson 2009
Logan Bonen 2008
Chipper Shillingstad2016
Tyler Skogstad 2013
Josh Harvey 2007
Tyler Kleinsasser 2012
Mackenzie Harvey 2011
Austin Meyers 2010
Connor Gose 2013
Wade Charron 1996
Austin Myers 2012
Gerard Puterbaugh 1994
Daynon Huber 2016
Dustin French 2013
Reagan Francom 2011
Dan Breitspecher 1991

52
47
45
43
42

40
40
39
39
38
36
35

35

Matt Halter 2010
Josh Leddy 2002
Dan Feldhaus 2005
Matt Halter 2009

Brady Hastings 2001

Raleigh Jungemann 2012
Brad Magness 2007

Toby Huber 1992
Brad Magness 2006
Taylor Jones 2009
Reed Smidt 1997

Bailey Schoenfelder2014

Josh Harvey 2008



46
38
35
33
32
32
30

29
26
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20

30 Reversals

Cord Glanzer 2006
Sherman Gose 1988
Bruce Halter 1980

Cord Glanzer 2008
Bruce Halter 1981
Cord Glanzer 2007
Lance Loban 1985

Dustin Walraven 2008
Rick Strubel 2016
Derrick Walraven 2009
Dustin Walraven 2007
Bailey Schoenfelder2016
Josh Waagen 2016

Josh Harvey 2009
Chad Peters 1991
Josh Harvey 2008

Dustin Walraven 2006
Wyatt Shillingstad 2012
Chris Knudson 2010
Pat Timm 1993
Dustin Walraven 2004

20 Pins

38
36
34
32
32
31

27
25
24
24
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20

Mackenzie Harvey 2012

Dave Halter 1984
Trevor Jacobs 2003
Aaron Hofer 1994
Bill Mees 1996
Curt Glanzer 1987

Reagan Francom 2013

Nick Christensen 2016
Derrick Walraven 2007
Josh Sammons 1992
Chipper Shillingstad2016
Derrick Walraven 2011

Chad Peters 1992
Colin Simons 2016
Dale Daugherty 1995
Wyatt Shillingstad 2014

Matt Halter 2011
Cord Glanzer 2010
Chad Smidt 1993
Pat Roth 2005



